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Section Name

CSP4-ALIVE-59
DMV-312901-53
SEF-300137-03

CSP4-ADD8-05

CSP4-DDC4-04
CSP4-DDC4-55
SEF-300158-01
SEF-300158-02

FIP-3046-51

FIP-3813-01
FIP-3719-01
SEF-300145-04
FIP-4728292-51
FIP-472879-51
FIP-4729297-01

CSP4-CONCEAL-
02

LEX-3874-06
LEX-3874-07
FIP-472818-51
FIP-4728126-52
HRD-300527-05
COD-319902-01
FIP-6504-01
FIP-6505-01
FIP-6508-01
FIP-6509-01
FIP-6501-01
FIP-6510-01
FIP-7000-01
SAF-301001-01
SAF-301001-02
CSP4-ALIVE-51
CSP4-ALIVE-52
CSP4-ALIVE-53
CSP4-ALIVE-54
CSP4-ALIVE-55
AUT-310905-01

CSP4-AUTOACA-
51

CSP4-AUTOACA-
52

BAR-310001-01
BAR-310002-01
BAR-310003-01
BAR-310004-01
CAR-312407-01
HRD-300532-51
HRD-300532-52
HRD-300532-53
HRD-300532-54
FIP-3626-01

Title

Alive At 25
Auto Safety Inspection
Confined Space Training

DDC Attitudinal Dynamics of
Driving

Defensive Driving
Defensive Driving
Emergency Driver Training
Emergency Driver Training

FF Fireground Ops 6 (FF
2019)

Fire Instructor IlI

Fire Officer 11-2020 Ed
Haz-Mat Refresher
Hose Advancing Skills
Hose Training
Instructor Indoctrination

NC Concealed Carry
Handgun Permit Class

Notary Public Education
Notary Public Education
Scene Size Up

Search and Rescue Training
Success Land Your Next Job
The Group R's

TR Health and Wellness

TR Helicopter Transport

TR Personal Protective Equip
TR Rescue Equipment

TR Rescue Operations

TR Rope Basics

Traffic Incident Management
2015 CPR

2015 CPR

Alive At 25

Alive At 25

Alive At 25

Alive At 25

Alive At 25

Auto Body Paint & Refinish

Automobile Academy

Automobile Academy

Barber Academy |
Barber Academy Il
Barber Academy Il
Barber Academy IV
Carpentry Level Il
Computer Technology
Computer Technology
Computer Technology
Computer Technology

D/O Aerial Apparatus Series

Meeting Information

05/07/24 05/07/24 060 6111 CLAS T 04:30PM 08:30PM
05/06/24 05/07/24 022B 2060 CLAS MT 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/14/24 05/14/24 070 7210 CLAS T 08:00AM 03:00PM

05/04/24 05/04/24 060 6111 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

04/27/24 04/27/24 060 6111 CLAS S 08:30AM 12:30PM
05/07/24 05/07/24 060 6112 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/02/24 05/02/24 040 0134 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM
05/09/24 05/09/24 040 0134 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM

04/25/24 05/09/24 040 0116 CLAS TTH06:00PM 10:00PM
05/04/24 05/04/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

05/01/24 05/03/24 040 0111 CLAS WTHF 08:00AM 05:00PM
04/30/24 05/02/24 040 0116 CLAS TWTH 08:00AM 06:00PM
04/25/24 04/25/24 040 0134 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM
05/06/24 05/06/24 FSVF FSVF CLAS M 06:00PM 10:00PM
04/29/24 04/29/24 FSVF FSVF CLAS M 06:00PM 10:00PM
04/26/24 04/26/24 040 0116 CLAS F 09:00AM 04:00PM

04/27/24 04/27/24 LFSC LFSC CLAS S 08:00AM 04:00PM

04/27/24 04/27/24 060 6109 CLAS S 08:30AM 03:30PM
05/07/24 05/07/24 060 6109 CLAS T 08:30AM 03:30PM
05/09/24 05/09/24 FOGF FOGF CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM
04/30/24 04/30/24 FN7F FN7F CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/07/24 05/09/24 ANCW ANCW CLAS TWTH 09:00AM 01:00PM
04/24/24 04/24/24 FSF1 SFD1 CLAS W 09:00AM 04:00PM
05/03/24 05/03/24 040 0116 CLAS F 08:00AM 05:00PM
05/08/24 05/08/24 040 0116 CLAS W 08:00AM 03:00PM
05/09/24 05/09/24 040 0116 CLAS TH 07:59AM 05:59PM
05/10/24 05/10/24 040 0116 CLAS F 08:00AM 03:00PM
05/06/24 05/07/24 040 0116 CLAS MT 08:00AM 03:00PM
05/13/24 05/14/24 040 0116 CLAS MT 08:00AM 03:00PM
05/04/24 05/04/24 TBA TBA CLAS S 08:00AM 12:00PM
08/12/24 08/12/24 AOSC OSR CLAS M 09:00AM 01:00PM
08/14/24 08/14/24 AOSC OSR CLAS W 09:00AM 01:00PM
05/21/24 05/21/24 060 6111 CLAS T 06:00AM 10:00PM
06/11/24 06/11/24 060 6112 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
06/25/24 06/25/24 060 6111 CLAS T 04:30PM 08:30PM
07/09/24 07/09/24 060 6112 CLAS T 04:30PM 08:30PM
07/23/24 07/23/24 060 6112 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 021 1012 CLAS MTWTH 07:30AM 02:00PM

05/23/24 06/13/24 TBA TBA CLAS TH 05:30PM 08:30PM

05/22/24 06/12/24 TBA TBA CLAS W 05:30PM 08:30PM

05/20/24 07/25/24 021 2011 CLAS MTWTH 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 021 2011 CLAS MTWTH 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 021 2011 CLAS MTWTH 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 021 2011 CLAS MTWTH 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 091C 091C CLAS MTWTH 07:50AM 02:20PM
05/06/24 05/29/24 ACWR ACWR CLAS MW 05:30PM 08:30PM
05/07/24 05/30/24 060 6110 CLAS TTHO05:30PM 08:30PM
06/03/24 07/31/24 ACWR ACWR CLAS MW 05:30PM 08:30PM
06/04/24 08/01/24 060 6110 CLAS TTHO05:30PM 08:30PM
07/29/24 08/07/24 040 0116 CLAS MTWTHF 09:00AM 06:00PM

Seats
Available

20
19
25

13

8

12
25
25
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13

0

11
19
25
25
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15
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15
15
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Section Name

FIP-3624-01

FIP-3623-01

FIP-3625-01

CSP4-ADD8-01

CSP4-ADD8-02

CSP4-DDC4-01
CSP4-DDC4-02
CSP4-DDC4-51
CSP4-DDC4-52
CSP4-DDC4-53
ELC-301419-01
SEF-300158-01
SEF-300158-02

EMS-4200-01

EMS-4201-HY01

FIP-3600-01

HRD-300121-01

HRD-300121-02

HRD-300119-01
HRD-300119-02
HRD-300119-03
HRD-300119-04

MLS-392714-01

MLS-392714-02

MLS-392714-03

EMS-420001-01

EMS-320068-OL1
EMS-320068-OL2
EMS-320067-OL1
EMS-320067-0OL2
EMS-320069-OL1
EMS-320069-0OL2
FIP-472837-51

FIP-3047-51

FIP-3048-51

FIP-3051-51

FIP-3050-51

FIP-3713-01

FIP-4631-HYO01

Title

D/O Pumps Hydr/Water
Supply

D/O Pumps Intro/Basic Ops

D/O Pumps
Spr&Sps/Maint&Test

DDC Attitudinal Dynamics of
Driving

DDC Attitudinal Dynamics of
Driving

Defensive Driving

Defensive Driving

Defensive Driving

Defensive Driving

Defensive Driving

Electrical Level 11l
Emergency Driver Training
Emergency Driver Training
Emergency Medical
Technician Initial

Emergency Medical
Technician Refresher
Emergency Vehicle Driver

Employ.skills-
Interview,resume,job Searc

Employ.skills-
Interview,resume,job Searc

Employability Skills - Prison
Employability Skills - Prison
Employability Skills - Prison
Employability Skills - Prison

Employee Development -
LIFE Program

Employee Development -
LIFE Program

Employee Development -
LIFE Program

EMT Clinical

Expanded Scope AEMT
Expanded Scope AEMT
Expanded Scope Emt
Expanded Scope Emt
Expanded Scope Paramedic
Expanded Scope Paramedic
Extrication

FF Fireground Ops 7 (FF
2019)

FF Fireground Ops 8 (FF
2019)

FF FLSE Initiatives (FF 2019)
FF Rescue Ops 1 (FF 2019)

Fire Officer Ill

FLSE Educator Level Il

Meeting Information

07/15/24 07/19/24 040 0116 CLAS MTWTHF 09:00AM 06:00PM
07/08/24 07/12/24 040 0116 CLAS MTWTHF 09:00AM 06:00PM

07/22/24 07/25/24 040 0116 CLAS MTWTH 09:00AM 06:00PM

06/15/24 06/15/24 060 6112 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

07/13/24 07/13/24 060 6112 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

06/08/24 06/08/24 060 6112 CLAS S 08:30AM 12:30PM
07/13/24 07/13/24 060 6111 CLAS S 08:30AM 12:30PM
05/21/24 05/21/24 060 6112 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
06/25/24 06/25/24 060 6112 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
07/30/24 07/30/24 060 6112 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 091A 091A CLAS MTWTH 07:50AM 02:20PM
05/16/24 05/16/24 040 0134 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM
05/23/24 05/23/24 040 0134 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM

05/13/24 07/26/24 040 0106 CLAS MWF08:30AM 05:30PM

05/18/24 05/18/24 040 0106 CLAS S 09:00AM 05:30PM
07/13/24 07/14/24 040 0106 CLAS SSU 09:00AM 05:30PM
05/18/24 07/14/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA

05/22/24 05/24/24 040 0131 CLAS WTHF 08:00AM 05:00PM

05/02/24 05/30/24 ACWR ACWR CLAS TTH09:00AM 12:00PM

05/13/24 05/28/24 ACMR ACMR CLAS MT 01:00PM 04:00PM

05/24/24 07/26/24 091C 091C CLAS F 07:50AM 02:20PM
05/24/24 07/26/24 091A 091A CLAS F 07:50AM 02:20PM
05/24/24 07/26/24 091B 091B CLAS F 07:50AM 02:20PM
05/24/24 07/26/24 091D 091D CLAS F 07:50AM 02:20PM

05/13/24 05/16/24 060 6111 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 12:00PM

05/13/24 05/16/24 060 6112 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 12:00PM

05/13/24 05/16/24 060 6114 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 12:00PM

04/27/24 05/09/24 CLIN CLIN CLAS SSU06:00AM 11:00PM
05/10/24 05/31/24 CLIN CLIN CLAS MTWTHFS 06:00AM
11:00PM

06/03/24 06/28/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
07/01/24 07/29/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
06/03/24 06/28/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
07/01/24 07/29/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
06/03/24 06/28/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
07/01/24 07/29/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
05/16/24 05/16/24 FLVF FLVF CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM

05/13/24 05/15/24 040 0116 CLAS MW 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/21/24 05/22/24 040 0116 CLAS TW 06:00PM 10:00PM
05/25/24 05/25/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

05/29/24 06/10/24 040 0116 CLAS MW 06:00PM 10:00PM
06/08/24 06/08/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

07/25/24 08/10/24 040 0116 CLAS TTH06:01PM 10:01PM
08/10/24 08/10/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

07/09/24 07/23/24 040 0116 CLAS TTH06:01PM 10:01PM
07/20/24 07/20/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

06/24/24 06/28/24 070 7170 CLAS MTWTHF 08:30AM 05:30PM
07/08/24 07/12/24 070 7170 CLAS MTWTHF 08:30AM 05:30PM

05/20/24 05/31/24 040 0131 CLAS MF 08:00AM 05:00PM
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Section Name

FIP-472811-51

FIP-3556-01

FIP-472874-51

SEF-300147-01
SEF-300147-02
SEF-300147-03
SEF-300147-04

MNT-306503-BLO1

MNT-306502-BLO1

COD-3101-01
MNT-306504-OL1
EMS-420239-01
EMS-420239-02
EMS-420239-03
CO0S-310401-01
WLD-310614-01

WLD-310637-01

WLD-310637-02

HRD-300114-OL1

HRD-300114-OL2

HRD-300114-OL3

LEX-3874-01
LEX-3874-02

NAS-3240-01

NAS-3240-02

DMV-312902-51

EMS-4401-HY01

PHM-3250-01

PHM-3250-51

PLU-302411-01
FIP-4728400-51
FIP-350001-01
CSP4-RIFLE2-01
FIP-4728160-51
CSP4-SATACT-01
CSP4-SATACT-02
FIP-350003-01

HRD-300527-01

FIP-6502-01
FIP-6200-01
FIP-6503-01
FIP-6506-01

Title

Foam Fire Streams

HM Ops (Chapters
4/5/6.2/6.6)

Hose and Nozzle Training
Incident Command
Incident Command
Incident Command

Incident Command

Industrial Maintenance-Adv.

Industrial Maintenance-Basic

Law & Administration

MCO Boot Camp

Medical Topics

Medical Topics

Medical Topics

Natural Hair Care Specialist
NCCER Welding Level IlI

NCCER Welding Level IV

NCCER Welding Level IV

NCRC (Career Readiness
Cert) Online

NCRC (Career Readiness
Cert) Online

NCRC (Career Readiness
Cert) Online

Notary Public Education
Notary Public Education

Nurse Aide Level |

Nurse Aide Level |

OBD Il Emission Inspection
Paramedic Refresher

Pharmacy Technician
Training

Pharmacy Technician
Training

Plumbing Level I

Portable Extinguishers
Preparing for Initial Co. Ope
Rifle Academy-Phase 2
Salvage/Overhaul Refresher
SAT/ACT Preparation
SAT/ACT Preparation

Strategies & Tactics for Init
Success Land Your Next Job

TR Anchors & MAS
TR Collapse Block Course
TR Fixed Rope Systems

TR Horizontal Systems

Meeting Information

05/20/24 05/31/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
05/23/24 05/23/24 040 GROUNDS CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM

05/28/24 05/31/24 040 0111 CLAS TWTHF 08:00AM 07:00PM

06/13/24 06/13/24 040 GROUNDS CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM
06/06/24 06/06/24 040 0131 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM
06/13/24 06/13/24 040 0131 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM
06/20/24 06/20/24 040 0131 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM
06/27/24 06/27/24 040 0131 CLAS TH 08:00AM 05:00PM

05/21/24 07/23/24 021 1016 CLAS T 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/21/24 07/23/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA

05/20/24 07/22/24 021 1016 CLAS M 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/20/24 07/22/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA

06/08/24 06/09/24 040 0111 CLAS SSU08:00AM 05:00PM
04/28/24 07/22/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
06/03/24 06/03/24 FSF1 SFD1 CLAS M 09:00AM 01:00PM
06/04/24 06/04/24 FSF1 SFD1 CLAS T 09:00AM 01:00PM
06/05/24 06/05/24 FSF1 SFD1 CLAS W 09:00AM 01:00PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 021 2002 CLAS MTWTH 08:00AM 04:30PM
05/20/24 07/25/24 091D 091D CLAS MTWTH 07:50AM 02:20PM

05/20/24 06/12/24 SHK SHK CLAS MTW03:30PM 07:30PM
06/17/24 07/23/24 SHK SHK CLAS MT 03:30PM 07:30PM

05/11/24 07/27/24 SHK SHK CLAS S 08:00AM 04:30PM

05/01/24 05/31/24 OLMC OLMC OCLS MTWTHFS TBA

06/03/24 06/30/24 OLMC OLMC OCLS MTWTHFS TBA

07/01/24 07/31/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA

07/11/24 07/11/24 060 6108 CLAS TH 08:30AM 03:30PM
06/13/24 06/13/24 060 6108 CLAS TH 08:30AM 03:30PM

05/13/24 06/20/24 50 5112 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 04:00PM
05/13/24 06/20/24 50 5113 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 04:00PM

07/01/24 08/08/24 50 5112 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 04:00PM
07/01/24 08/08/24 50 5113 CLAS MTWTH 08:30AM 04:00PM

06/03/24 06/04/24 022B 2060 CLAS MT 06:00PM 10:00PM

05/18/24 05/18/24 040 0101 CLAS S 09:00AM 05:30PM
07/13/24 07/14/24 040 0101 CLAS SSU 09:00AM 05:30PM
05/18/24 07/14/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA

05/20/24 07/25/24 060 6109 CLAS MTWTH 09:00AM 01:00PM

05/20/24 07/25/24 060 6109 CLAS MTWTH 05:30PM 09:30PM

05/20/24 07/25/24 091B 091B CLAS MTWTH 07:50AM 02:20PM
08/08/24 08/08/24 040 GROUNDS CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM
06/24/24 06/25/24 FSF1 SFD1 CLAS MT 08:00AM 05:00PM
05/25/24 05/25/24 LFSC LFSC CLAS S 08:00AM 04:00PM
07/11/24 07/11/24 040 GROUNDS CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM
06/10/24 06/13/24 060 6112 CLAS MTWTH 01:00PM 04:00PM
06/06/24 06/06/24 060 6112 CLAS TH 08:00AM 12:00PM
06/26/24 06/27/24 FSF1 SFD1 CLAS WTHO08:00AM 05:00PM

06/03/24 07/16/24 ACMR ACMR CLAS MT 01:00PM 04:00PM
07/29/24 07/30/24 ACMR ACMR CLAS MT 01:00PM 04:00PM

05/15/24 05/16/24 040 0116 CLAS WTH08:00AM 05:00PM
05/13/24 05/24/24 040 0111 CLAS MTWTHF 08:00AM 07:00PM
05/17/24 05/20/24 040 0116 CLAS MF 08:00AM 03:00PM
05/23/24 05/24/24 040 0116 CLAS THF08:00AM 03:00PM

Seats

Available

25

21

25
25
25
25
25

8

19
26
25
25
25
13
35

15

14
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25

25

14

19
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17
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Term

2024CE2
2024CE2
2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE2

2024CE3
2024CE3
2024CE3
2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3
2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3
2024CE3

2024CE3

2024CE3

Section Name

FIP-6507-01
FIP-6511-01
FIP-5714-01

FIP-5711-01

FIP-5713-01

FIP-5712-01

FIP-5715-01

TRA-360701-HYO01

NET-310007-OL1

NET-310008-OL1

SAF-301001-01
SAF-301001-02
FIP-4731-01

HRD-300532-01

ELT-301802-01

ELT-301801-01

EMS-4200-01

FIP-3049-51

FIP-7001-51

FIP-472819-51
EMS-320070-OL1

HEO-310001-01

HEO-310002-01

FIP-6413-51

MNT-306504-OL1

NAS-3240-51

FIP-4728117-51
FIP-7000-51

TRA-360701-HYO01

FIP-4728128-51

Title

TR Lowers and Raises
TR Victim Management

TR VR Large Vehicle Rescue

TR VR Rescue Ops/Vehicle
Rescue

TR VR
Stabilization/Extrication

TR VR Vehicle Anatomy/New

Tech
TR VR Victim Management

Truck Driver Training
Academy

Vmware Inst, Config, Manage

V8

Vmware Operate, Scale &
Sec V8

2015 CPR

2015 CPR

Airport Fire Fighter
Computer Technology

Electrical Lineworker-
Advanced

Electrical Lineworker-Basic
Emergency Medical
Technician Initial

FF Fireground Ops 9 (FF
2019)

FF/TR Emergency Medical
Care

Fire Protection Systems
Flight & Critical Care Review

Heavy Equip. Operations
Basic

Heavy Equipment Operations

Adv

Mayday/Safety & Survival -
RIC2020

MCO Boot Camp
Nurse Aide Level |

Ropes
Traffic Incident Management

Truck Driver Training
Academy

Vehicle Rescue

Meeting Information

05/21/24 05/22/24 040 0116 CLAS TW 08:00AM 03:00PM
05/28/24 05/29/24 040 0116 CLAS TW 08:00AM 05:00PM
06/07/24 06/07/24 040 0116 CLAS F 08:00AM 03:00PM

05/30/24 05/30/24 040 0116 CLAS TH 08:00AM 06:00PM

06/03/24 06/04/24 040 0116 CLAS MT 08:00AM 03:00PM

05/31/24 05/31/24 040 0116 CLAS F 08:00AM 05:00PM

06/05/24 06/06/24 040 0116 CLAS WTHO08:00AM 03:00PM
05/15/24 06/04/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
06/05/24 06/20/24 095 MOD1 CLAS WTHF 07:30AM 04:00PM

05/29/24 07/26/24 OLMC OLMC OCLS MTWTHFS TBA

05/29/24 07/26/24 OLMC OLMC OCLS MTWTHFS TBA

08/15/24 08/15/24 AOSC OSR CLAS TH 09:00AM 01:00PM
08/21/24 08/21/24 AOSC OSR CLAS W 09:00AM 01:00PM
11/11/24 11/15/24 040 0111 CLAS MTWTHF 08:00AM 07:00PM
07/22/24 08/28/24 SCKM SCKM CLAS MW 09:00AM 12:00PM

07/10/24 09/13/24 040 0133 CLAS WTHF 07:30AM 04:00PM

07/08/24 09/10/24 095 MOD2 CLAS MT 07:30AM 04:00PM

08/26/24 10/09/24 040 0106 CLAS MTWTHF 08:30AM 05:30PM
10/10/24 10/10/24 040 0106 CLAS TH 08:30AM 12:30PM

08/27/24 09/14/24 040 0116 CLAS TTH06:00PM 10:00PM
09/07/24 09/07/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM
09/14/24 09/14/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM

09/19/24 09/26/24 040 0116 CLAS TTH06:00PM 10:00PM

08/22/24 08/22/24 040 GROUNDS CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM
08/01/24 09/15/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA

07/08/24 09/10/24 095 MOD1 CLAS MT 07:30AM 04:00PM

07/10/24 09/13/24 095 MOD2 CLAS WTHF 07:30AM 04:00PM
08/13/24 08/24/24 040 0116 CLAS TTH06:00PM 10:00PM
08/24/24 08/24/24 040 0116 CLAS S 08:00AM 05:00PM
08/19/24 11/10/24 OLMC OLMC OCLS MTWTHFS TBA

08/19/24 11/12/24 50 5112 CLAS MTWTH 05:00PM 09:00PM
08/19/24 11/12/24 50 5113 CLAS MTWTH 05:00PM 09:00PM

11/14/24 11/14/24 040 GROUNDS CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM
09/17/24 09/17/24 040 0116 CLAS T 06:00PM 10:00PM

08/21/24 09/10/24 OLMC OLMC CLAS MTWTHFS TBA
09/11/24 09/26/24 095 MOD1 CLAS MTWTHF 07:30AM 04:00PM

09/12/24 09/12/24 040 EXTRA CLAS TH 06:00PM 10:00PM

Seats
Available

9
4
15

8

13

11

75

75

25
25
23
15

18

18

25

25

24

25
21

11

11

24

24

10

25
23


https://clevelandcc-register.fundfive.com/course

